

1 Page 1-line 4 Delete "amending loss of firearms rights".  
2  
3 Page 1-line 5 Delete "for nonviolent felons;".  
4  
5 Page 1-line 9 Delete "repealing a crime;".  
6  
7 Page 4-line 19 Delete "violent".  
8  
9 Page 5-line 7 Delete "violent".  
10  
11 Page 5-lines 14 and 15 Delete entirely and renumber as  
12 necessary.  
13  
14 Page 5-line 17 Delete "(iii)" and insert "(ii)".  
15  
16 Page 8-line 18 Delete "and 6-10-106(a)(intro)".  
17  
18 Page 8-line 19 Delete "are" and insert "is".  
19  
20 Page 9-lines 13 through 20 Delete entirely.  
21  
22 Page 10-line 1 Delete entirely and renumber as necessary.  
23  
24 Page 10-line 3 Delete "**Section 4.**" and insert "**Section 3.**".  
25 YIN